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BA130N

KIT BA193

ø3,5 x 30 mm

BA102

BA103

BA103

BA132 (4 x)

BA182 (2 x)

BA130N (6 + 6 x L=80 x 80 cm)
(6 + 8 x L=75 x 90 cm)
(8 + 8 x L=90 x 90 cm)

BA178 (8 x)

BA126 ø6 (8 x)

VT1102390380
ø3,8 x 38 mm (8 x)

VT1202290095
ø2,9 x 9,5 mm (6 x)

(6 + 8 x L=80 x 100 cm)
(8 + 8 x L=100 x 100 cm)

(6 + 10 x L=80 x 120 cm)

KIT BA193 (2x)

VT12004350300
ø3,5 x 30 mm (2 x)

BA144SX (2 x)

BA144DX (2 x)

BA145 (2 x)

GREEN PVC
GREEN PVC

H = 185 cm
H = 185 cm

REVERSIBILE
REVERSIBLE

RIDUCIBILE
REDUCIBLE

ANTI BATTERICO
ANTI BATTEICAL

ANTI MUFFA
ANTI MILDEW

ANTI CALCARE
ANTI LIMESTONE

APERTURA TOTALE
TOTAL OPENING

BA103

BA103

BA102

BA193

BA130N

BA132

BA132

BA145

ø2,9 x 9,5

ø2,9 x 9,5

ø2,9 x 9,5

ø2,9 x 9,5
ø2,9 x 9,5
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= cm

2x

BA132

5 ø 6 mm

8x

BA126
 ø 6 mm
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BA132

BA132

BA1822x

SX DX

2x

11 12 13

15

8x

BA178

KIT BA193

2x

 ø 3,5 x 30 mm

24 h

16

SILICONE / SEALANT

1x

BA145

14

1x

BA145

VT1202290095
 ø 2,9 x 9,5 mm

4x

VT1202290095
 ø 2,9 x 9,5 mm

2x

8x

VT1102390380
ø 3,8 x 38 mm
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